
 
SCHEDULE OF 2 CLASSES 

TEST A 

Capped Open Obedience Show 
 

At 
 

NEDLO DOG AGILITY,  

BIRCHWOOD HOUSE COTTAGE, SALISBURY ROAD, 

SHERFIELD ENGLISH, ROMSEY,  SO51 6FF 

THIS IS AN INDOOR VENUE 
 

SUNDAY 24th November 2024 
 

(Held under Kennel Club Rules & Regulations G and licensed by the Kennel Club Limited)  
 

Show Opens at 8.30am - Judging Commences: 9.30am 

Show will close half an hour after all judging has been completed. 
 

Guarantors to the Kennel Club 
The officers and committee members of the society holding the licence are deemed responsible for organising and conducting the show safely and 

in accordance with the rules and regulations of The Kennel Club and agree to abide by and adopt any decision of the Board or any authority to 

whom the Board may delegate its powers subject to the conditions of Regulation G40.  In doing so those appointed as officers and committee 

members accept that they are jointly responsible for the organisation of the show and that this is a binding undertaking. 

 

FULL CLASS RUNNING ORDER 
 

There is a full running order in each class. 
It’s your responsibility to be ready at the ring side  

when you are called to work. 
 
 

ANY ENTRY QUERIES CONTACT REBECCA COLEMAN 

Telephone: 07734 711880. Email: rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com  
 

SHOW SECRETARY: Mrs Kathy Case, 9 Glenlea Close, West End, Southampton,SO30 3FD 
Tel: 07929 045792 (before 9pm) 

 

Chief Steward : RUSSELL BECQUE 
 

Teas and Coffees available at the show (No Food available) 
 

AWARDS  

Rosettes & Prize cards 1st to 6th place in all classes 
 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com


EASTLEIGH & DISTRICT DTC – SUNDAY 24TH NOVEMBER 2024 

CLASS A PART 1 JUDGE: JANE MARTIN ENTRIES: 46 
 

RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER 

1 29 LANFORD COCO CAPPUCCINO VERONICA MIGLIORINI 

2 8 SAPHIRE SKY OF PANTHEON BRIAN BROWN 

3 7 FOXTWIST PURE GOLD JACKIE BROMWICH 

4 5 BIRKCROSS MORNING STAR ISABEL BRADLEY 

5 15 CARANDMAR ORANGE AERO IRENE CULLUM 

6 39 BIRKCROSS RAZZLE DAZZLE SHEILA SMITH 

7 14 CORNLARK HAYZEE MAIZEE SALLY CRAIK 

8 28 SIXELA SIX OF DIAMONDS PAMELA LLEWHELLIN 

9 13 DEEANN GALILEO CLARE COTTERELL 

10 36 WILD ROSEMARY BEATTIE BRIAN REED 

11 34 MOONWATER GOLDEN PHOENIX SUE PEACHEY 

12 3 ALPANA A STATEMENT OF STYLE JULIETTE BLOOMFIELD 

13 27 SIR DAVEY'S NELL STARGAZER AIME LIVEMORE 

14 30 HONEYLANDS BEST FRIENDS SUSAN MORLEY 

15 41 QUILTERS KINGFISHER LOUISE SPENCELEY 

16 11 DEEANN MAGICAL MASTER LINDA CHALLINOR 

17 16 WESTONING SIR TOM SANDRA CURRY 

18 25 PEPSANNER LORD ELDON LESLEY HOLMES 

19 20 DELTAMADOG KIRROUGHTREE FAY GARDNER 

20 45 COVERACKCOVE OUR MACHA LILIAN TURNER 

21 50 SAARTJIE BLUEBELL SARAH WOOLLAM 

22 19 WYSEMARQUE WINNIE THE WYTCH AT COLTSCROFT ANGELA EINON 

23 23 SAARTJIE THE COURT JESTER LYDIA GREENWOOD 

24 26 IT'SJAROS MOON KNIGHT COLIN HUNTLEY 

25 33 LANLWYD GARWEN NOV EX GEOFF PAINTING 

26 47 CORNEROAK GOLDEN COURAGE @WYGULMUT ANGELA WATSON 

27 37 SOLARWIND BENT ON GLORY JENNY RICHARDS 

28 32 TOUCH OF GRACE JOE NORTHFIELD 

29 10 SHADOWTHORPE HAZARD A GUESS ROB CASE 

30 6 FOXTWIST FANTASTICO AT LOOKYLOOKY * AWB JACKIE BROMWICH 

31 43 FALKENWALD CARBON CHRIS TURNER 

32 2 APPLEBEL SAFFRON CHRIS BLENKINSOP 

33 40 MIRAJE WINTERFELL SHEILA SMITH 

34 21 MALARIDGE HERE COMES THE SUN GILL GARRAWAY 

35 35 HANANS EVIE WONDER BRIAN REED 

36 24 BIRKCROSS DANCE WITH DREAMS RITA HARMON 

37 48 SUNMARCA DARK STAR (NOV EX) AVIS WEBB 

38 17 JOEVANESS MR MERCURY KAREN DUNKASON 

39 38 TIVALAKE SURE THING NOV. EX. JACQUELINE SHORE 

40 51 SAARTJIE ELLA ENCHANTED SARAH WOOLLAM 

41 1 SAPPHIRE INFERNO SKY SANDRA ABURN 

42 49 WINTERS RED KITE MARGARET WHITE 

43 18 DALEBROOK DORA THE EXPLORA AT COLTSCROFT ANGELA EINON 

44 4 HOLMECLIFFE BECAUSEOFMUM ELIZABETH BOARD 

45 46 DINMORE MOONBEAM LILIAN TURNER 

46 42 REDCHARISMA MIDNIGHT RIDER BETSY THORLEY 
 

 



EASTLEIGH & DISTRICT DTC – SUNDAY 24TH NOVEMBER 2024 

CLASS A PART  JUDGE: LYN COLLINS ENTRIES: 45 
 

RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER 

1 48 SUNMARCA DARK STAR (NOV EX) AVIS WEBB 

2 21 MALARIDGE HERE COMES THE SUN GILL GARRAWAY 

3 4 HOLMECLIFFE BECAUSEOFMUM ELIZABETH BOARD 

4 1 SAPPHIRE INFERNO SKY SANDRA ABURN 

5 17 JOEVANESS MR MERCURY KAREN DUNKASON 

6 37 SOLARWIND BENT ON GLORY JENNY RICHARDS 

7 32 TOUCH OF GRACE JOE NORTHFIELD 

8 46 DINMORE MOONBEAM LILIAN TURNER 

9 2 APPLEBEL SAFFRON CHRIS BLENKINSOP 

10 38 TIVALAKE SURE THING NOV. EX. JACQUELINE SHORE 

11 47 CORNEROAK GOLDEN COURAGE @WYGULMUT ANGELA WATSON 

12 18 DALEBROOK DORA THE EXPLORA AT COLTSCROFT ANGELA EINON 

13 49 WINTERS RED KITE MARGARET WHITE 

14 44 HELMPACK SHADED LOKI CHRIS TURNER 

15 40 MIRAJE WINTERFELL SHEILA SMITH 

16 9 TRIJEM SNOWBELL CAMILLA BURGE 

17 10 SHADOWTHORPE HAZARD A GUESS ROB CASE 

18 31 CAPENATO PEACEKEEPER JACKIE NORTHFIELD 

19 15 CARANDMAR ORANGE AERO IRENE CULLUM 

20 24 BIRKCROSS DANCE WITH DREAMS RITA HARMON 

21 35 HANANS EVIE WONDER BRIAN REED 

22 42 REDCHARISMA MIDNIGHT RIDER BETSY THORLEY 

23 22 ZAKANJA FUNKY MONKEY JENNY GOULD 

24 5 BIRKCROSS MORNING STAR ISABEL BRADLEY 

25 13 DEEANN GALILEO CLARE COTTERELL 

26 3 ALPANA A STATEMENT OF STYLE JULIETTE BLOOMFIELD 

27 34 MOONWATER GOLDEN PHOENIX SUE PEACHEY 

28 14 CORNLARK HAYZEE MAIZEE SALLY CRAIK 

29 28 SIXELA SIX OF DIAMONDS PAMELA LLEWHELLIN 

30 12 PAMELAS TAKE A CHANCE ON ME LINDA CHALLINOR 

31 29 LANFORD COCO CAPPUCCINO VERONICA MIGLIORINI 

32 16 WESTONING SIR TOM SANDRA CURRY 

33 45 COVERACKCOVE OUR MACHA LILIAN TURNER 

34 51 SAARTJIE ELLA ENCHANTED SARAH WOOLLAM 

35 41 QUILTERS KINGFISHER LOUISE SPENCELEY 

36 23 SAARTJIE THE COURT JESTER LYDIA GREENWOOD 

37 30 HONEYLANDS BEST FRIENDS SUSAN MORLEY 

38 27 SIR DAVEY'S NELL STARGAZER AIME LIVEMORE 

39 8 SAPHIRE SKY OF PANTHEON BRIAN BROWN 

40 11 DEEANN MAGICAL MASTER LINDA CHALLINOR 

41 26 IT'SJAROS MOON KNIGHT COLIN HUNTLEY 

42 25 PEPSANNER LORD ELDON LESLEY HOLMES 

43 36 WILD ROSEMARY BEATTIE BRIAN REED 

44 39 BIRKCROSS RAZZLE DAZZLE SHEILA SMITH 

45 20 DELTAMADOG KIRROUGHTREE FAY GARDNER 
 


